Product Information Bulletin
CAPSYLITE® SPL™ PAR20 AND PAR30
• Totally new halogen lens/reflector system
• Superior beam control and sharp cutoff
• Improved optical system provides consistent, uniform
performance from lamp to lamp
• Up to 3000-hour lamp life
• Innovative technology for high performance

Indoor / Outdoor
Retail
Art galleries
Hotels, restaurants
Offices
Residential
1. Lens stamped with beam pattern
2. Better cutoff – maximum lumens in the beam
3. Eliminates stray light at the edges of the beam pattern
4. Superior candlepower rating
5. New distinctive appearance and superior performance due to SPL optics which combines
new spiral reflector and lens
Item No. Lamp Type Beam Color CBCP Lumen Life
Angle Temperature (K) (cd) (lm) (hours)
14332 SYLVANIA 60PAR30/CAP/SPL/NSP9 9 2950 12,000 830 3000
Brand X 60PAR30/H/SP10 10 2800 10,000 800 3000
14333 SYLVANIA 60PAR30/CAP/SPL/NFL25 25 2950 3500 830 3000
Brand X 60PAR/H/FL25 25 2800 2400 800 3000
14467 SYLVANIA 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/NSP8 8 2950 3000 400 2500
No competitive product available
14464 SYLVANIA 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/NFL30 30 2950 900 400 2500
No competitive product available
14506 SYLVANIA 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/WFL40 40 2950 600 400 2500
No competitive product available
Lamp Comparison
Optical Performance
Sample Specification

National Customer
Support Center
18725 N. Union Street
Westfield, IN 46074
Industrial & Commercial
Phone: 1-800-255-5042
Fax: 1-800-255-5043
National Accounts
Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-562-4674
Special Markets
Phone: 1-800-762-7191
Fax: 1-800-762-7192
Item Ordering Avg. Rated Beam
Number Abbreviation Watts Base Life (hrs) Volts CBCP Angle Lumens MOL
14467 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/NSP8 35 Medium 2500 120 3000 8° 400 3 1/4
14460 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/NSP8 35 Medium 2500 130 3000 8° 400 3 1/4
14464 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/NFL30 35 Medium 2500 120 900 30° 400 3 1/4
14459 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/NFL30 35 Medium 2500 130 900 30° 400 3 1/4
14506 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/WFL40 35 Medium 2500 120 600 40° 400 3 1/4
14461 35PAR20/CAP/SPL/WFL40 35 Medium 2500 130 600 40° 400 3 1/4
14500 50PAR20/CAP/SPL/NSP10 50 Medium 2500 120 5000 10° 530 3 1/4
14528 50PAR20/CAP/SPL/NSP10 50 Medium 2500 130 5000 10° 530 3 1/4
14502 50PAR20/CAP/SPL/NFL30 50 Medium 2500 120 1450 30° 530 3 1/4
14529 50PAR20/CAP/SPL/NFL30 50 Medium 2500 130 1450 30° 530 3 1/4
14700 50PAR20/CAP/SPL/WFL40 50 Medium 2500 120 800 40° 530 3 1/4
14526 50PAR30/CAP/SPL/NSP9 50 Medium 2500 120 8000 9° 600 3 5/8
14530 50PAR30/CAP/SPL/NSP9 50 Medium 2500 130 8000 9° 600 3 5/8
14527 50PAR30/CAP/SPL/NFL25 50 Medium 2500 120 2600 25° 600 3 5/8
14531 50PAR30/CAP/SPL/NFL25 50 Medium 2500 130 2600 25° 600 3 5/8
14710 50PAR30/CAP/SPL/FL40 50 Medium 2500 120 1300 40° 600 3 5/8
14533 50PAR30/CAP/SPL/FL40 50 Medium 2500 130 1300 40° 600 3 5/8
14332 60PAR30/CAP/SPL/NSP9 60 Medium 3000 120 12,000 9° 830 3 5/8
14333 60PAR30/CAP/SPL/NFL25 60 Medium 3000 120 3500 25° 830 3 5/8
14604 75PAR30/CAP/SPL/NSP9 75 Medium 2500 120 14,000 9° 1100 3 5/8
14628 75PAR30/CAP/SPL/NSP9 75 Medium 2500 130 14,000 9° 1100 3 5/8
14603 75PAR30/CAP/SPL/NFL25 75 Medium 2500 120 4400 25° 1100 3 5/8
14627 75PAR30/CAP/SPL/NFL25 75 Medium 2500 130 4400 25° 1100 3 5/8
14606 75PAR30/CAP/SPL/FL40 75 Medium 2500 120 2000 40° 1100 3 5/8
14629 75PAR30/CAP/SPL/FL40 75 Medium 2500 130 2000 40° 1100 3 5/8
14759 35PAR30LN/CAP/NSP9 35 Medium 2500 120 6000 9° 450 4 11/16
14764 35PAR30LN/CAP/WFL50 35 Medium 2500 120 350 50° 450 4 11/16
14509 50PAR30LN/CAP/NSP9 50 Medium 2500 120 8000 9° 600 4 11/16
14482 50PAR30LN/CAP/NSP9 50 Medium 2500 130 8000 9° 600 4 11/16
14520 50PAR30LN/CAP/NFL30 50 Medium 2500 120 1850 30° 600 4 11/16
14478 50PAR30LN/CAP/NFL30 50 Medium 2500 130 1850 30° 600 4 11/16
14537 50PAR30LN/CAP/WFL50 50 Medium 2500 120 500 50° 600 4 11/16
14536 50PAR30LN/CAP/WFL/RP 50 Medium 2500 120 500 50° 600 4 11/16
14486 50PAR30LN/CAP/WFL50 50 Medium 2500 130 500 50° 600 4 11/16
14786 75PAR30LN/CAP/NSP9 75 Medium 2500 120 14,000 9° 1100 4 11/16
14777 75PAR30LN/CAP/NSP9 75 Medium 2500 130 14,000 9° 1100 4 11/16
14769 75PAR30LN/CAP/NFL30 75 Medium 2500 120 3200 30° 1100 4 11/16
14778 75PAR30LN/CAP/NFL30 75 Medium 2500 130 3200 30° 1100 4 11/16
14768 75PAR30LN/CAP/WFL50 75 Medium 2500 120 750 50° 1100 4 11/16
14785 75PAR30LN/CAP/WFL50 75 Medium 2500 130 750 50° 1100 4 11/16
Ordering and Specification Information
Ordering Guide
50 PAR30 LN / CAP / SPL / NSP 10